

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$130,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Paving of Section A of Bascom Road, TR 69
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction Co.
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	50	S.Y.	\$7.50	\$375.00	\$6.00	\$300.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	750	Gal.	\$2.25	\$1,687.50	\$2.50	\$1,875.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	550	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$52,250.00	\$110.00	\$60,500.00
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Driveways)	30	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	20	C.Y.	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	270	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$33,750.00	\$125.00	\$33,750.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	150	C.Y.	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$3,530.00	\$3,530.00
11	644	Stop Line	15	L.F.	\$23.00	\$345.00	\$23.00	\$345.00
					TOTAL	\$104,982.50	TOTAL	\$114,350.00

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$130,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Paving of Section A of Bascom Road, TR 69
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

Karvo Paving Company
 PO Box 3198
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	50	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	750	Gal.	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.25	\$937.50
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	550	C.Y.	\$108.00	\$59,400.00	\$111.00	\$61,050.00
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Driveways)	30	C.Y.	\$170.00	\$5,100.00	\$111.00	\$3,330.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	20	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$285.00	\$5,700.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	270	C.Y.	\$148.00	\$39,960.00	\$141.00	\$38,070.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	150	C.Y.	\$48.00	\$7,200.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
11	644	Stop Line	15	L.F.	\$23.00	\$345.00	\$23.00	\$345.00
					TOTAL	\$123,355.00	TOTAL	\$128,432.50